State

CoC Name
Project Name Program Awarded Amount
MT-500 - Montana Statewide CoC
Ada's Place Transitional Housing SHPR $102,371
B. Hamilton Project SHPR $76,798
Courtyard Apartments SHPR $35,769
FY 2010 Shelter + Care Renewal S+CR $96,480
God's Love FTC SHPR $143,305
Harmony House SHPR $63,868
Helena Housing Authority Shelter Plus Care S+CR $184,128
Homeward Bound fy2010 SHPR $90,958
Housing Division SPC S+CR $247,500
Joseph Residence at Maclay Commons SHPR $69,467
MHA 102 Shelter Plus care Renewal 2010 S+CR $818,256
MTHMIS PROJECT 2011 Funding SHPR $66,980
Pathways to Success SHPR $124,546
Public Housing Authority of Butte S+C S+CR $85,032
SAFE Transitional Housing SHPR $34,000
Samaritan House, Inc. SHPR $63,000
SHARE House SHPR $147,498
MT-500 - Total: $2,449,956
MT Total: $2,449,956
1/10/2011 Page 155 of 277



